
List of contributors 
Ajitjoy 
Superintendent of Police, Bihar 
ajitjoy@post.harvard.edu 

Devashish Bharuka 
Advocate, Supreme Court of India 
dbharuka@post.harvard.edu 

Kiron Prabhakar 
Advocate, Senior Associate, J. Sagar Associates, New Delhi 
kiron@jsalaw.com 

Neelotpal Deka 
Advocate, Gauhati High Court 
polzl@rediffmail.com 

Raghavendra S. Srivatsa 
Advocate; Partner, M/s. Lexpertise, Bangalore 
raghavendra@srivatsa.com 

Rahul Rastogi 
Dy. Manager, Engineers India Ltd. 
rahul.rastogi@eil.co.in 

Raman Mittal 
Assistant Research Professor, Indian Law Institute 
raman@ilidelhi.org 

Shamnad Basheer 
Advocate; Associate, Oxford Intellectual Property Research Centre 
shamnad.basheer@st-peters.oxford.ac.uk 

S.K. Agrawal 
General Manager-Information Technology, Chambal Fertilisers and 
Chemicals Ltd. 
agrawalsk@cfert.com 

mailto:ajitjoy@post.harvard.edu
mailto:dbharuka@post.harvard.edu
mailto:kiron@jsalaw.com
mailto:polzl@rediffmail.com
mailto:raghavendra@srivatsa.com
mailto:rahul.rastogi@eil.co.in
mailto:raman@ilidelhi.org
mailto:shamnad.basheer@st-peters.oxford.ac.uk
mailto:agrawalsk@cfert.com


VIH LEGAL DIMENSIONS OF CYBERSPACE 

S.K. Verma 
Director, Indian Law Institute; Professor of Law, University of Delhi 
abhila@vsnl.in 

Sukruta R. 
Advocate; Partner, M/s. Lexpertise, Bangalore 
sukruta@justice.com 

Vakul Sharma 
Advocate, Supreme Court of India 
vakul@saty am. net. in 

mailto:abhila@vsnl.in
mailto:sukruta@justice.com



